Bus

International Coach Service N69 Prague - Kassel - Amster-

dam

Direction
Amsterdam Schiphol Airport — Praha Florenc Uan

19 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Utrecht Central Station

Arnhem Centraal

Bocholt, Bustreff

Borken, Bahnhof

Miunster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Warendorf, Bahnhof

Beelen, Marktplatz

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof

Paderborn, Maspernplatz

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Erfurt, Busbahnhof

Jena, Busbahnhof

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Praha Florenc Uan

Go to website

Route schedule
Amsterdam Schiphol Airport — Praha Florenc Uan

Monday 17:15
Tuesday 17:15
Wednesday 17:15
Thursday 17:15
Friday 17:15
Saturday 17:15
Sunday 17:15
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Schiphol Airport
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 15 hour 55 min

Libeck
Hamburg
" Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg
5 Bremen Ge
AssEn o
Zwolle Nigdersachsen Berlin
] ® Sinsbrink '-'\"O:F?b\lrg ®
sriabriic 0 g ray
zderland Hannover Potsdam I---'.
1Haag Armim. Id
; Cotthus
g Eindhoven tt
i X Wesi - Chadeb
West/oler Leipzig Chosebuz
nitschland

Dusseldorf

Siegen

; Aachen “gann Libe
Belgle-/ wieminitz
B‘:—'!L.?'q"'f / koblenz
Belgien g
Frankfurtam
Letzebuerg Main Wiirzburg
Blzen
7 Mannfreim Nilrnberg
ns Saarbricken
Karlsruhe ! - i
Ceské
/ ; Ingolstadt =
[- Urtremberg g Budéjovice

Augshun@ OpenStreethMap contributors

Fuenibeiem [

N69 — Prague - Kassel - Amsterdam BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N69-41340494-856799103
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N69-41340494-856799103
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N69-41340494-856799103

Direction
Praha Florenc Uan — Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

19 stops

Open route schedule

Praha Florenc Uan

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Jena, Busbahnhof

Erfurt, Busbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Paderborn, Maspernplatz

Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof

Gutersloh, Hbf/Zob

Beelen, Marktplatz

Warendorf, Bahnhof

Munster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Borken, Bahnhof

Bocholt, Bustreff

Arnhem Centraal

Utrecht Central Station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Route schedule

Praha Florenc Uan — Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Praha Florenc Uan
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 16 hour 10 min

22:00

22:00-22:10

22:00-22:10

22:00-22:10

22:00-22:10

22:00-22:10

22:00-22:10

N69 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Kassel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N69-41340494-856799103

